
No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

DARLEY CUP CHAMPIONSHIP

TIMED PRACTICE

1 81 Adam GREEN 1:07.26 8 80.29Yamaha 600 600DC 12

2 72 Josh FROGGATT 1:08.51 8 78.82Minitwins 650DC 11

3 88 David CARSON 1:08.77 5 78.52Kawasaki 600DC 5

4 129 Chris STUART 1:10.98 5 76.08Yamaha R6 600DC 6

5 61 Patrick LORD 1:14.64 11 72.35Kawasaki 600DC 11

6 103 Jack CONSTABLE 1:14.67 3 72.32Suzuki GSXR 600DC 4

7 5 Andrew HERD 1:15.73 11 71.31Honda CBR 600DC 11

8 11 Joe LORD 1:16.83 10 70.29Yamaha R6 600DC 10

9 17 Mark GOODINGS 1:18.42 4 68.86Yamaha 600 600DC 4

10 82 Nick CLARE 1:20.73 3 66.89Honda CBR 600 F4DC 6

11 620 Stephen ENGLAND 1:20.85 4 66.79Kawasaki zx6 636DC 4

12 2 Matthew ROSTRON 1:22.96 4 65.09Kawasaki 600DC 4

Clerk of Course : Chief Timekeeper :
HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

www.hssports.co.uk

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters Printed : 10:33  10 Sep 2023Start Time : 10:16



No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

FORMULA 600 CHAMPIONSHIP

TIMED PRACTICE

1 81 Adam GREEN 1:07.26 8 80.29Yamaha 600 600F6 12

2 88 David CARSON 1:08.77 5 78.52Kawasaki 600F6 5

3 129 Chris STUART 1:10.98 5 76.08Yamaha R6 600F6 6

4 61 Patrick LORD 1:14.64 11 72.35Kawasaki 600F6 11

5 103 Jack CONSTABLE 1:14.67 3 72.32Suzuki GSXR 600F6 4

6 5 Andrew HERD 1:15.73 11 71.31Honda CBR 600F6 11

7 17 Mark GOODINGS 1:18.42 4 68.86Yamaha 600F6 4

8 620 Stephen ENGLAND 1:20.85 4 66.79Kawasaki zx6 636F6 4

9 2 Matthew ROSTRON 1:22.96 4 65.09Kawasaki 600F6 4

10 96 Tom HODGE 1:27.94 2 61.41Triumph Daytona 675F6 3

Clerk of Course : Chief Timekeeper :
HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

www.hssports.co.uk

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters Printed : 10:33  10 Sep 2023Start Time : 10:16



No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

PRE-ELECTRONIC 600 CHAMPIONSHIP

TIMED PRACTICE

1 911 Adam SHERIFF 1:11.93 7 75.07Honda CBR 600PE 8

2 11 Joe LORD 1:16.83 10 70.29Yamaha R6 600PE 10

3 31 Dave BROOKS 1:17.98 10 69.25Kawasaki 600PE 10

4 24 Richard CHIVERS - JARVIS 1:19.67 5 67.78Honda CBR 600FPE 7

5 82 Nick CLARE 1:20.73 3 66.89Honda CBR 600 F4PE 6

6 191 Wayne KEMP 1:24.64 3 63.80Yamaha r6 600PE 5

7 7 David GRAHAM 1:34.56 8 57.11Yamaha R6 600PE 9

Clerk of Course : Chief Timekeeper :
HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

www.hssports.co.uk

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters Printed : 10:33  10 Sep 2023Start Time : 10:16


